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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 7 - 24KC Bowl
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Team High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Avg HDCP Game Sers
1 12 1 Ten Pinnies 464 256 32848 668 5 822 2981
2 23 2 Global Response 419 301 31614 644 13 728 2705
3 17 18 Team 18 406 314 31675 602 55 735 2636
4 14 12 3 Balls Deep 392 328 31341 560 83 664 2478
5 18 10 Team 10 388 332 31027 529 110 645 2277
6 21 5 TCB 382 338 31323 600 49 739 2688
7 15 15 Team 15 377 343 31066 561 82 669 2426
8 10 6 Arsenal Pro Shop 369 351 31294 610 41 730 2641
9 19 7 Team 7 360 360 31529 621 32 745 2785

10 16 8 Team 8 355 365 30339 554 89 676 2376
11 20 3 Team3 346 374 31358 624 29 729 2605
12 24 11 Help 337 383 30970 479 153 609 2185
13 13 13 MADOG MAFOS 337 383 30381 522 115 590 2160
14 7 14 Dont Miss 4 324 396 29402 550 91 655 2350
15 22 9 Racers 312 408 31486 548 94 666 2409
16 8 4 Hell Raisers 311 409 31087 598 51 738 2598
17 11 17 Danger Zone 296 424 30874 569 75 694 2466
18 9 16 Time Splitters 295 425 31073 497 137 636 2183

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
   Set 1

13-14 Dont Miss 4 748 672 2677 13 <---> Hell Raisers 766 705 2739 24
15-16 Time Splitters 625 776 2666 34 <---> Arsenal Pro Shop 599 690 2582 27
-1-0 Danger Zone 623 651 2683 32 <---> Ten Pinnies 719 712 2756 50

21-22 MADOG MAFOS 580 640 2507 14 <---> 3 Balls Deep 668 687 2701 46
11-12 Team 15 645 659 2599 26 <---> Team 8 717 594 2522 16
-1-0 Team 18 623 653 2674 42 <---> Team 10 758 608 2664 36

23-24 Team 7 759 740 2645 24 <---> Team3 702 667 2724 26
15-16 TCB 718 657 2650 52 <---> Racers 624 696 2689 24
23-24 Global Response 718 595 2646 26 <---> Help 684 690 2636 28

   Set 2
17-18 Time Splitters 626 639 2666 34 <---> Ten Pinnies 653 672 2756 50
-1-0 Danger Zone 697 712 2683 32 <---> Hell Raisers 647 621 2739 24

15-16 Dont Miss 4 609 648 2677 13 <---> Arsenal Pro Shop 626 667 2582 27
-1-0 Team 18 682 716 2674 42 <---> Team 8 589 622 2522 16

19-20 MADOG MAFOS 624 663 2507 14 <---> Team 10 610 688 2664 36
9-10 Team 15 673 622 2599 26 <---> 3 Balls Deep 657 689 2701 46
7-8 Racers 640 729 2689 24 <---> Global Response 694 639 2646 26
7-8 Team3 733 622 2724 26 <---> Help 624 638 2636 28

13-14 TCB 663 612 2650 52 <---> Team 7 568 578 2645 24

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk13  07/20  18- 15   7- 13  11-  9  16- 17   3-  5   2- 14  12- 10   1-  8   6-  4
Games 3 & 4   5- 12   8-  2   3- 10   4- 15   6- 18   1- 13  17- 11   7- 14   9- 16

Wk14  07/27   2- 10   3- 12   5-  8   6- 13   1- 15   4- 18  16-  7   9- 17  11- 14
Games 3 & 4   3-  8   5- 10   2- 12   1- 18   4- 13   6- 15  14-  9  11- 16   7- 17

Important Messages

All bowlers should have the last two weeks bowling fees paid.

Fall league schedules at the desk -- sign up now

Last Week's Top Scores
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game 300 Michael Allen 300 Jerod Denny 289 Cody McCulloch
Scratch Series 1001 Richard Crocker 998 Cody McCulloch 958 Mark Burnau Sr

Handicap Game 322 Jerod Denny 303 Michael Allen 298 Cody McCulloch
Handicap Series 1034 Cody McCulloch 1001 Richard Crocker 991 Jerod Denny

Women Scratch Game 231 Caitlin Little 223 Trish Reed 191 Cicy Li
Scratch Series 767 Trish Reed 707 Caitlin Little 623 Cicy Li

Handicap Game 270 Caitlin Little 248 Trish Reed 237 Cicy Li
Handicap Series 867 Trish Reed 863 Caitlin Little 807 Cicy Li

Season High Scores

Men Scratch Series 1042 Richard Crocker 1027 Bill Reed 998 Cody McCulloch
Scratch Game 300 Michael Allen 300 Dusty Wooden 300 Glen Sport Jr

300 Jerod Denny 300 Russ Edwards
Handicap Series 1053 Rick Thurber 1046 James Murphy 1046 Chill Goodall II
Handicap Game 313 John Vang 306 Justin Hawkins 304 Ethan Wolf

Women Scratch Series 815 Trish Reed
Scratch Game 253 Carrie Lee

Handicap Series 920 Cicy Li
Handicap Game 270 Caitlin Little

Individual High Averages
Men 236.75 Richard Crocker 228.06 Christian Wheeler 220.89 Cody Masterson
Women 190.52 Trish Reed 173.83 Caitlin Little 172.63 Carrie Lee

High Individual Match Points
Men 91 Chill Goodall II 90 Lee Merrick 90 Rick Thurber
Women 72 Cicy Li 70 Trish Reed 60 Caitlin Little

Team Rosters
Lane 7 - 18 - Team 18   HDCP=55  Avg=602

High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
John Vang 7183 4 4 163 4 8 260 775 313 987 71.0
Dereck P. VanRoyen 9317 4 4 211 7 288 934 301 986 75.0
Christian R. Wheeler 10947 4 8 228 0 269 994 269 994 90.0

Lane 8 - 15 - Team 15   HDCP=82  Avg=561
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Carrie M. Lee 6905 4 0 172 4 0 253 808 269 915 56.0
Steve McKeown 8227 4 4 186 2 8 249 849 277 977 84.0
P J McKeown 8938 4 4 203 1 4 278 904 296 976 85.0

Lane 9 - 7 - Team 7   HDCP=32  Avg=621
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Don Nichols II 8294 4 0 207 1 1 265 962 281 1030 59.0
Billy Whitworth 10166 4 8 211 7 277 971 286 1007 65.0
Todd Howerton 2441 1 2 203 1 4 297 901 26.0

Lane 10 - 13 - MADOG MAFOS   HDCP=115  Avg=522
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
John C. Sampel 7218 4 4 164 4 7 208 707 249 887 62.0
James C. Sampel 7679 4 8 159 5 1 200 683 253 887 78.0
Darrell L. Winzer 9560 4 8 199 1 7 247 860 267 928 63.0

Lane 11 - 11 - Help   HDCP=153  Avg=479
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Ethan J. Wolf 7954 4 4 180 3 4 268 882 304 1026 79.0
Jacob R. Lawson 5295 4 8 110 9 3 172 537 273 934 65.0
Gary L. Lane 7565 4 0 189 2 6 241 826 270 957 67.0

Lane 12 - 9 - Racers   HDCP=94  Avg=548
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Fred J. Murphy 6064 4 0 151 5 8 213 736 276 988 47.0
Dennis L. Scott 9699 4 8 202 1 5 268 871 285 950 69.0
James J. Murphy 7836 4 0 195 2 1 279 942 305 1046 54.0

Lane 13 - 16 - Time Splitters   HDCP=137  Avg=497
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Jerod V. Denny 8665 4 4 196 2 0 300 903 322 1022 73.0
Daniel Jameson 6157 4 3 143 6 5 204 639 231 870 49.0
Justin Hawkins 7584 4 8 158 5 2 242 749 306 1029 61.0

Lane 14 - 17 - Danger Zone   HDCP=75  Avg=569
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Cicy Z. Li 7261 4 4 165 4 6 214 728 265 920 72.0
Cody J. McCulloch 10203 4 8 212 6 289 998 298 1034 77.0
Dusty Wooden 9250 4 8 192 2 3 300 856 264 936 51.0

Lane 15 - 3 - Team3   HDCP=29  Avg=624
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Anthony Williams Jr 8110 4 0 202 1 5 258 893 278 973 71.0
Marlon D. Williams 9061 4 4 205 1 2 277 939 272 895 64.0
Michael S. Allen 9591 4 4 217 2 300 999 303 1023 77.0

Lane 16 - 5 - TCB   HDCP=49  Avg=600
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Trish Reed 9145 4 8 190 2 5 235 815 263 927 70.0
Chill Goodall II 7911 4 0 197 1 9 274 950 298 1046 91.0
Bill Reed 10259 4 8 213 5 276 1027 275 986 73.0
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Lane 17 - 2 - Global Response   HDCP=13  Avg=644
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Cody Masterson 7952 3 6 220 0 276 980 277 984 84.0
Mark D. Burnau Sr 8834 4 0 220 0 278 958 280 962 87.0
James C. Waggoner 5937 2 9 204 1 3 242 889 253 933 56.0

Lane 18 - 14 - Dont Miss 4   HDCP=91  Avg=550
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Branko Ugarcina 8199 4 4 186 2 8 267 804 267 928 69.0
Caitlin Little 7301 4 2 173 3 9 235 791 270 915 60.0
Rocky Little 8048 4 2 191 2 4 245 872 272 980 65.0

Lane 19 - 12 - 3 Balls Deep   HDCP=83  Avg=560
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Justin D. Sport 8114 4 8 169 4 3 214 745 259 925 66.0
Lee Merrick 8209 4 4 186 2 8 232 814 267 959 90.0
Glen L. Sport Jr 9878 4 8 205 1 2 300 942 317 1010 80.0

Lane 20 - 10 - Team 10   HDCP=110  Avg=529
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Scott J. Van Meter 6835 4 8 142 6 6 201 616 268 867 73.0
Michael W. Sunday 7820 4 0 195 2 1 259 864 287 976 79.0
John R. Bialek 9216 4 8 192 2 3 259 843 283 947 76.0

Lane 21 - 1 - Ten Pinnies   HDCP=5  Avg=668
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Rick D. Thurber 8775 4 0 219 0 278 993 272 1053 90.0
Richard L. Crocker 8523 3 6 236 0 286 1042 288 1042 87.0
Dave D. Ellston 8552 4 0 213 5 279 985 285 1009 49.0

Lane 22 - 8 - Team 8   HDCP=89  Avg=554
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Raymond K. Harrel 8469 4 8 176 3 7 231 782 268 903 77.0
William J. Schlicht 9096 4 8 189 2 6 259 838 283 938 68.0
Tracy L. Cauley 8334 4 4 189 2 6 237 802 255 906 58.0

Lane 23 - 6 - Arsenal Pro Shop   HDCP=41  Avg=610
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Michael D. Gonzalez 8459 4 4 192 2 3 259 882 285 986 72.0
Nick J. Reno 5561 2 8 198 1 8 266 863 279 915 54.0
Russ Edwards 7925 3 6 220 0 300 1010 305 1030 67.0

Lane 24 - 4 - Hell Raisers   HDCP=51  Avg=598
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Chris V. Darnell 8730 4 4 198 1 8 277 871 262 895 56.0
VACANT 0 0 190 2 5 0 0 11.0
Charles Brooks 10087 4 8 210 8 279 954 289 984 79.0
Ralph E. Johnson 812 4 203 1 4 248 812 6.0

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Andy J. Collins III 210 8 1684 8 258 848 0 0
Drew J. Collins IV 205 12 4104 20 279 883 295 947 279 265 153 186 883 947
Jason E. Gilmore 205 12 2464 12 269 849 0 0
Bryan K. Goebel 230 0 923 4 279 923 0 0
Chris Gonzalez 216 3 2597 12 257 975 0 0
Steven M. Langley 200 17 1602 8 241 827 0 0
Jeremy M. Reygaert 225 0 2701 12 299 963 0 0
James R. Slavens 197 19 789 4 214 789 0 0
Jimmy R. Snowden 187 28 751 4 203 751 0 0
Glynne D. Taylor II 224 0 899 4 235 899 0 0
Wayne Townley 235 0 3771 16 300 1017 256 895 214 256 226 199 895 895

High Match Points: Regular Team Members

z    Division 1: Enter Div Label
Points Points

Name Won Name Won
Chill Goodall II 91.0
Lee Merrick 90.0
Rick D. Thurber 90.0
Christian R. Wheeler 90.0
Mark D. Burnau Sr 87.0
Richard L. Crocker 87.0
P J McKeown 85.0
Steve McKeown 84.0
Cody Masterson 84.0
Glen L. Sport Jr 80.0
Charles Brooks 79.0
Michael W. Sunday 79.0
Ethan J. Wolf 79.0
James C. Sampel 78.0
Michael S. Allen 77.0
Cody J. McCulloch 77.0
Raymond K. Harrel 77.0
John R. Bialek 76.0
Dereck P. VanRoyen 75.0
Scott J. Van Meter 73.0
Jerod V. Denny 73.0
Bill Reed 73.0
Cicy Z. Li 72.0

Michael D. Gonzalez 72.0
Anthony Williams Jr 71.0
John Vang 71.0
Trish Reed 70.0
Branko Ugarcina 69.0
Dennis L. Scott 69.0
William J. Schlicht 68.0
Gary L. Lane 67.0
Russ Edwards 67.0
Justin D. Sport 66.0
Billy Whitworth 65.0
Jacob R. Lawson 65.0
Rocky Little 65.0
Marlon D. Williams 64.0
Darrell L. Winzer 63.0
John C. Sampel 62.0
Justin Hawkins 61.0
Caitlin Little 60.0
Don Nichols II 59.0
Tracy L. Cauley 58.0
Chris V. Darnell 56.0
Carrie M. Lee 56.0
James C. Waggoner 56.0
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Points Points
Name Won Name Won
James J. Murphy 54.0
Nick J. Reno 54.0
Dusty Wooden 51.0
Daniel Jameson 49.0

Dave D. Ellston 49.0
Fred J. Murphy 47.0
Todd Howerton 26.0
Ralph E. Johnson 6.0
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